30/06/2024
1st Prize / 15E-66654

0389
2354
4508
6316
7524
9646

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 16:30PM

2nd Prize

03879 05363 06602 07327
62401 80351 80862 86863

3rd Prize

08902 09342 10382 14689
28997 40212 43272 59539

0554
2430
4550
6482
7737
9686

0713
2777
4554
6482
7792
9717

4th Prize

0774 1313 1589 1659
2977 3273 3907 4177
4788 5001 5137 5224
6758 6772 6893 6895
7807 7835 7836 8600
9737 9795 9933 9936

61924
90354

27287
95462

1705
4347
5459
6986
8776
9954

1708
4373
5571
7056
8976
9958

2325
4507
5938
7493
9261
9973




